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Respirace semen bobtnajicich rizno Konc. CO2 (ppm)
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Varianta
pSenice 4h

Varianta
PSenice 14h

Varianta
Bob 2h

Varianta
Bob 12h

Skupina

Skupina

Skupina

Skupina

A WN PR A WN PR

A WN -

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3

884

666
701

918
1221
719
721

0.135

0.18
0.099
0.178

5.852
4.726
7.119
3.768

Pratok f (I rbez vzorku se vzorkemZména COzHmotnost ¢

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3

884

666
701

917
1250
700
738

3.098

4.1
3.428
3.016

Pratok f (I rbez vzorku se vzorkemZména COzHmotnost ¢

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3

884

666
701

979
1258
715
729

6.985
6.009
6.489
3.072

Pratok f (I rbez vzorku se vzorkemZména COzHmotnost ¢

0.3

884

1025

3.074



0.3
0.3
0.3

666
701

1392
739
820

3.444
2.47
3.018



susiny (g)

susiny (g)

susiny (g)

susiny (g)

susiny (g)

susiny (g)

susiny (g)

susiny (g)



